Printed Log (3/8/2020 8:00:00 PM - 3/8/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime
3/8/2020 8:00:00 PM
8:00:06 PM Dion Sweet Surrender (Vinyl) Inside Job 04:19
8:04:25 PM Out of the Grey All We Need Diamond Days 04:30
8:08:55 PM John Michael Talbot Glory To God (vinyl) The Lord's Supper 02:57
8:13:58 PM Pete Carlson All The World Should  Child of the Heavenly  03:41
Know (Vinyl)
8:17:39 PM Truth God Is In Control Equation Of Love 04:14
8:21:53 PM Billy Sprague Jude Doxology What a Way to Go 02:04
8:23:57 PM Trace Balin Why Me There and Now 03:26
8:31:06 PM Danniebelle Hall | Go To The Rock House Of Gospel 04:18
Anthology
8:35:24 PM Keith Green Holy Holy Holy Songs For The 03:33
Shepherd
8:38:57 PM Eddie DeGarmo Pickin' Up The Pieces Feels Good To Be 04:39
Forgiven
8:45:41 PM Linda Dove Holy Lord Most High If We Have Love 04:02
(Vinyl)
8:49:43 PM Cruse Me and My House Praise 03:52



Printed Log (3/8/2020 8:00:00 PM - 3/8/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime
3/8/2020 9:00:00 PM
9:00:06 PM Bruce Carroll Walk On Walk On 03:51
9:03:57 PM Bob Bailey Poem (Vinyl) I'm Walkin' 02:45
9:06:41 PM Andrus, Blackwood & Company You Are My Everything Grand Opening 03:17
(Vinyl)
9:12:04 PM Buddy Greene He Is There Sojourner's Song 02:44
9:14:49 PM Twila Paris Keepin' My Eyes On Keepin' My Eyes On 03:46
You You
9:18:34 PM Nancy Honeytree Make Me New Every Single Day 03:41
9:22:15 PM Chris Machen [+] Diane Machen One For All Deeper Love 04:58
9:31:06 PM The Renaissance I Can't See Me Serving Together 02:38
Nobody But Jesus
(Vinyl)
9:33:44 PM Jessy Dixon Reunited (Vinyl) Silent Partner 04:09
9:37:53 PM 4Him The Basics of Life The Basics of Life 05:04
9:45:02 PM Wes King Do You Tremble? Common Creed 04:56
9:49:58 PM Jamie Owens Collins I'm Yours Lord Straight Ahead 03:12



Printed Log (3/8/2020 8:00:00 PM - 3/8/2020 10:00:00 PM )

Air Time Artist Title Album Runtime

3/8/2020 10:00:00 PM

10:00:06 PM Cynthia Clawson Forever (Vinyl) Forever 03:26

10:03:32 PM Sheila Walsh When Love Comes For A Time Like This 03:53
Home

10:07:25 PM Dallas Holm Hey! I'm A Believer Now Dallas Holm and Praise 03:06

- Live

10:12:36 PM Leon Patillo Blessed Be The Name I'll Never Stop Lovin' 04:19
of the Lord (vinyl) You

10:16:55 PM Cheri Keaggy Little Boy On His Knees Child Of The Father 03:30

10:20:25 PM Rick Cua Forever Yours (Vinyl) Can't Stand Too Tall 03:46

10:24:11 PM Babbie Mason Jubilate With All My Heart 03:10

10:31:06 PM The Archers Sit Yourself Down Things We Feel Deeply 02:40
(vinyl)

10:33:46 PM Steve Camp [+] Russ Taff Thank You (Vinyl) For Every Man 03:19

10:37:05 PM Larnelle Harris Beyond All The Limits Beyond All The Limits 04:20

10:43:31 PM Steven Curtis Chapman More To This Life More To This Life 04:30

10:48:01 PM Steve Camp Don't Tell Them Jesus "Justice" 05:11

Loves Them

End of Report



